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Anlage
Solitudestr. 109, 70499 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Solitudestr. 109, 70499 Stuttgart
G 01754731553 tinolippmann@aol.com

Sportwart/in
Miller, Nikolai
T 015156031075 nikolai.mueller@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Rademann, Tanja
T 01701619694 tanja.rademann@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Anja Lippmann
m 0176 22954001; lippmannanja@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lippmann, Anja
Baldauf, Bettina
Schmidt, Silvia
Wittenberg, Daniela
Haas, Tina
Brodbeck, Iris
TheiBmann, Simone
Ege, Gabriele

Meith, Alexandra
Lenz, Heike

Kaiser, Michaela
Chrétien, Gaelle (FRA)
Bittner, Gudrun
Brandsch, Renate
Schneider, Stephanie
Mack, Claudia

Ersatzspieler

E1 Hdritzer, Christine
E2 Héartel, Regine
E3 Niehaus, Doris

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26551572
27650001
27083677
27850279
27650809
25950402
26952208
26450386
27251527
26952746
27350196
27651586
26450417
25150322
27651593
26853292

24850216
25450491
25253224

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK17,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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